
BUTLER COUNTY TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 
112 Campus Lane • Butler, PA  16001-2662 • Phone (724) 283-9427 • Fax (724) 283-4838 

 

Type 
 
SHARES 

Limits 
 

Avail Balance 

3 Year 
 

3.75% 

4 Year 
 

4.00% 

5 Year 
 

4.25% 

6 Year 
 

4.50% 

TITLE I (New Vehicle) $65,000.00 4.75% 5.00% 5.25% 5.50% 

TITLE II (Used Vehicle) $50,000.00     

       2 Calendar Years Old or Newer 5.25% 5.50% 5.75% 6.00% 

       2 to 5 Calendar Years Old 5.75% 6.00% 6.25% ----- 

       Over 5 Calendar Years Old 6.00% 6.25% ----- ----- 

SIGNATURE $10,000.00 10.5% 11.50% 12.50% ----- 

COMAKER $24,000.00 9.50% 10.50% 11.50% ----- 

 5 Year 7 Year 10 Year 15 Year 

HOME EQUITY Minimum: $5,000.00.  Maximum: $200,000.00. Origination Fee: $200.00 

Satisfaction Fee of $50.00 + County Filing Fee is to be added into all payoff requests. 

     1st Lien Position 5.50% 5.55% 5.85% 6.15% 

     2nd Lien Position 6.05% 6.40% 6.65% 6.90% 

 

RVI (New) 

 

$75,000.00 

4 Year 

7.75% 

5 Year 

8.00% 

7 Year 

8.25% 

10 Year 

8.50% 

RVII (Used) $60,000.00 8.25% 8.50% 8.75% ----- 

 

EDUCATION 

 

$12,000.00 

1 Year 

6.00% 

2 Year 

6.50% 

3 Year 

7.00% 
----- 

                                 (Effective 10/01/2023) 
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