BUTLER COUNTY TEACHERS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

112 Campus Lane • Butler, PA 16001-2662 • Phone (724) 283-9427 • Fax (724) 283-4838

<u>Type</u>	<u>Limits</u>	<u>3 Year</u>	<u>4 Year</u>	<u>5 Year</u>	<u>6 Year</u>
SHARES	Avail Balance	3.75%	4.00%	4.25%	4.50%
TITLE I (New Vehicle)	\$65,000.00	4.75%	5.00%	5.25%	5.50%
TITLE II (Used Vehicle)	\$50,000.00				
2 Calendar Years Old or Newer		5.25%	5.50%	5.75%	6.00%
2 to 5 Calendar Years Old		5.75%	6.00%	6.25%	
Over 5 Calendar Years Old		6.00%	6.25%		
SIGNATURE	\$10,000.00	10.5%	11.50%	12.50%	
COMAKER	\$24,000.00	9.50%	10.50%	11.50%	
		<u>5 Year</u>	7 Year	10 Year	15 Year
HOME EQUITY). Origination Fee: \$2	200.00			
	Satisfaction Fee of \$50.0	0 + County Filing Fee	is to be added into a	ll payoff requests.	
1 st Lien Position		5.50%	5.55%	5.85%	6.15%
2 nd Lien Position		6.05%	6.40%	6.65%	6.90%
		4 Year	<u>5 Year</u>	7 Year	10 Year
RVI (New)	\$75,000.00	7.75%	8.00%	8.25%	8.50%
RVII (Used)	\$60,000.00	8.25%	8.50%	8.75%	
		1 Year	2 Year	<u>3 Year</u>	
EDUCATION	\$12,000.00	6.00%	6.50%	7.00%	

(Effective 10/01/2023)